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FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³

RANDOLPH COUNTY
Assessor's Office

Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor

Legend Restriction

All tax m aps c re ate d  und e r the  provisions of
re appraisal le gislation are  the  prope rty of the  Asse ssor
of Rand olph County, We st V irginia and  the  re prod uc tion,
c opying, m od ific ation, d istribution or sale  of suc h tax
m aps or any c opie s the re of without the  writte n
pe rm ission of the  Rand olph County Asse ssor is
prohibite d  by law.

Distric t 12
Date  of Public ation: 1/18/2022

ELKINS, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

Pre vious De e d
Prope rty

Railroad Right of Way

Road Ease m e nt

UNKNOWN

nSchool
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♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Scale : 1"=100'
Road Right of Way
Rive r

Distric t Boundary
MILL CREEK CORP

104126
1

3 4

2131103

6108107

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

   6-30-1964
D.F.   7-1980

P.K.Y.   7-1-2004
P.K.Y.   7-1-2002
P.K.Y.   7-1-2000
P.K.Y.   7-1-1999
P.K.Y.   7-1-1998
O GIS  J.E.B.   5-1-1996
O GIS  R.R.O .   3-1994
O GIS  S.A.J.   4-24-1993
O GIS  T.L.   4-30-1992

O GIS  D.S.H.   2-17-1991
D.F.   7-1-1989
D.F.   7-1-1988
T.R.L.   7-1986
T.R.L.   7-1984
C.P.   7-1-1983
D.F.   7-1-1983

M ap No. 1

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

A.K.B.   7-1-2005
A.K.B.   7-1-2006

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
S.T.P.   7-1-2014
S.T.P.   7-1-2013
A.S.T.   7-1-2011
A.K.B.   7-1-2007


